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MS15P&SSTA — Bronze Main Struts — Starboard Side

SKU: MS15P&SSTA

Description

o All struts come bored to accept a shaft bearing with setscrews installed Shaft bearings and baseholes can be
installed upon request Sold individually

Specification Table

weight

aft_drop_d_in
barrel_length_g_in
base_angle_h_degree
base_length_f_in
base_width_e_in
bore_size a in

cast_no

custom_castings

forward_drop_c_in

material

35 Ibs
12"

8-1/4"

2-3/8"

To32Ft

We Also Specialize In Custom Castings. If You Can'T Find The Strut You Are Looking
For Please Find The Reference Drawings In The Back Of This Catalog Fill In The
Blanks And Send It Back To Us By Emai

9-3/4"

Bronze
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offset_i_in
original_oem
package_type
shaft_angle_b_degree

units_per_package

4-1/2"
Topaz

Each

1



