

## MS15P&SSTA - Bronze Main Struts - Starboard Side

SKU: MS15P&SSTA



## **Description**

• All struts come bored to accept a shaft bearing with setscrews installed Shaft bearings and baseholes can be installed upon request Sold individually

## **Specification Table**

weight	35 lbs
aft_drop_d_in	12"
barrel_length_g_in	8-1/4"
base_angle_h_degree	18"
base_length_f_in	11-1/8"
base_width_e_in	6"
bore_size_a_in	2-3/8"
cast_no	To32Ft
custom_castings	We Also Specialize In Custom Castings. If You Can'T Find The Strut You Are Looking For Please Find The Reference Drawings In The Back Of This Catalog Fill In The Blanks And Send It Back To Us By Emai
forward_drop_c_in	9-3/4"
material	Bronze

offset_i_in	4-1/2"
original_oem	Topaz
package_type	Each
shaft_angle_b_degree	16"
units_per_package	1